
2025-2026 - LVCS Pedee
Bus 18

Bus Stop P/U TIME D/O TIME Bus Stop
1059 Lyle St (blue house) 6:39 3:45 Leave Pedee School
Academy St & Hawthorne Ave 6:47 3:56 16090 Airlie Rd
Walmart (auto center) 6:55 3:57 16070 Airlie Rd
Grocery Outlet 7:00 4:01 Bridgeport campus
NW Crater Lake & NW Denton 7:07 4:11 Guthrie Park
Church & Walnut 7:13 4:16 13th & Birch (church parking lot)
Academy Building 7:15 4:19 Birch Park
Birch Park 7:20 4:24 Academy Building
13th & Birch (church parking lot) 7:23 4:26 Church & Walnut
Bridgeport campus 7:28 4:32 NW Crater Lake & NW Denton
16070 Airlie Rd 7:33 4:39 Grocery Outlet
16090 Airlie Rd 7:34 4:43 Walmart (auto center)
Pedee School 7:45 4:50 Academy St & Hawthorn Ave

4:58 1059 Lyle St (blue house)

Bus 22
Bus Stop P/U time D/O time Bus Stop

SE Nancy Ct & Gregory Dr 6:35 3:45 Leave Pedee School
13th St (just past speed bump) 6:47 4:05 Southtown Apts on Warren
James St & Hoffman 6:50 4:07 263 Gwinn St E
Sunshine Market (Kwik-Stop) 6:55 4:09 PCL
Independence Cinema 7:00 4:11 1243 Madrona
Brooks & Terrys Parking Lot 7:05 4:16 8895 Hoffman Rd
8895 Hoffman Rd 7:10 4:21 Brooks & Terrys Parking Lot
1243 Madrona St 7:15 4:26 Independence Cinema
PCL 7:18 4:31 Sunshine Market (Kwik-Stop)
263 Gwinn St E 7:20 4:36 James St & Hoffman
Southtown Apts on Warren 7:22 4:39 13th St (just past speed bump)
Pedee School 7:45 4:51 SE Nancy Ct & Gregory Dr


